
Viola Instructors
Name Phone Email Additional Notes
Sarah Brown 530-949-2828
Megan Bush 864-640-1047 meganbush714@gmail.com Anderson Area
Catherine Crowe 864.630-2043 catcrowe@aol.com
Katy Dey 467-1751 for advanced viola students
Ginger Greer 918-6225 ginger.greer@spart5.net Greer Area
Zoe Harbison (434) 906-9557
Amber Holden 910-797-3067 ambernholden@gmail.com
Mary Elizabeth Hendricks 270-4086 mehendricks123@gmail.com
Janice Hutton 864-593-9691 jhutton@greenville.k12.sc.us Pickens, Easley, Dacusville area
Katy Martin 478-7496 staceykaty@gmail.com
Nancy Molleson 242-9771 Musiker248@aol.com
Jessica Morgan jhmorgan@greenville.k12.sc.us Greenville & Cherokee County
Patrick Murch 864.202-9128 patrickmurch@hotmail.com Simpsonville Area
Jay Pinner 918-2655
John Ravnan 864.386-2294 john.ravnan@converse.edu (Converse College faculty)
Eleonore Shults (864)293-5288 eStrings1@yahoo.com
Dr. Michael Weaver 908-5713
Caitlin Whitehouse chitehouse@msasc.org Www.soundsofcarolina.com
Susan Wines 864.431.1309 swines@greenvilleschools.us Beginner Level Only


